G:\SHARE\Documentation Team - !Frequently Updated!\Cutsheets folder\Rotary Product BOMs\Eclipse\E125\E125  NM CBOM R4
                             3/12/26      Page 1 of 7
E125 / EH125 Eclipse Pump Non-metallic
Pump Nameplate
Pump Model Identification
Position Code Specifies Options
1 E  Model E – Eclipse
 EH  EH - Eclipse Hypo

G:\SHARE\Documentation Team - !Frequently Updated!\Cutsheets folder\Rotary Product BOMs\Eclipse\E125\E125  NM CBOM R4
                             3/12/26      Page 3 of 7
KOPkit Part Number Identification
Position Code Specifies   Options
1 E Model E – Eclipse
 EH  EH- Eclipse Hypo
2 and 3 125 Pump Size 125 – Max Capacity 33 gpm (125 lpm)
4 X,  Housing Material X – All Non-Metallic pumps
5 L, B  Bearings L – Carbon
    B – Silicon Carbide
6 V, E, K, U O-rings V – Viton
    E – EPDM
    K – Perflouroelastomer
Suffix LTE
  STD
  PRO
KOPKit Suffix Selection Bills of Material
(Select one option)
 Description Item Qty
-LTE
Liner, Housing 11 1
Gear Assembly, Drive 13 1
Gear Assembly, Idler 12 1
O-ring Cover 6 1
  Description Item Qty
-STD
Bearing 10 2
Liner, Housing 11 1
Gear Assembly, Drive 13 1
Gear Assembly, Idler 12 1
O-ring Cover 6 1
O-ring Compression 9 2
  Description Item Qty
-PRO
Bearing 10 2
Liner, Housing 11 1
Gear Assembly, Drive 13 1
Gear Assembly, Idler 12 1
O-ring Cover 6 1
O-ring Compression 9 2
Bolt 3 6
Washer 4 6
Plate, Nut 28 2
G:\SHARE\Documentation Team - !Frequently Updated!\Cutsheets folder\Rotary Product BOMs\Eclipse\E125\E125  NM CBOM R4
                             3/12/26      Page 4 of 7
Parts Diagram and List, Eclipse 125 Non-Metallic
G:\SHARE\Documentation Team - !Frequently Updated!\Cutsheets folder\Rotary Product BOMs\Eclipse\E125\E125  NM CBOM R4
                             3/12/26      Page 5 of 7
Eclipse Pump Series Size 125 Non-Metallic
Consolidated Bill of Material
Position 1,2,3,4,5 – Pump Housing
Material/Ports Position 5 Base Pump Material
   and Port Connection
   PVDF Flanged (N)
E125 Description Item Part Number: Material Qty
Common Parts
Bolt 3 W770429-188 Stainless Steel 6